10/22/21, 11:40 AM

Spartan Fund Run

Spartan Fund Run *** 10K Run *** Overall &

Divisions.. . . .. 5K results here
Event: 10K Run
Date: Saturday, October 26, 2013
Location: Solon, TA

Weather: Sunny, Wind NW 15-20mph & 44°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
Results Service

1 1 1 OVM
2 1 1 OVF
3 2 1 M20
4 3 1 M40
5 4 1 M50
6 2 1 F30
7 5 1 M30
8 6 2 M30
9 7 2 M50
10 8 2 M40
11 3 2 F30
12 4 3 F30
13 9 2 M20
14 5 1 F20
15 6 4 F30
16 7 5F30
17 10 3 M30
18 8 1 F40
19 11 3 M20
20 12 4 M30
21 9 1 F50

Simon Duster, M15
Shannon Gorman, F17
Ryan Olsem, M28
Chuck Hardin, M47
Kevin Wise, M51
Stephanie Hoeper, F39
Doug Fishwild, M34
Gregory Utech, M36
Bryce Henson, M57
Mark Roskopf, M46
Robin Bucheit, F37
Katrina Rudish, F37
Andy Sawyer, M27
Kristin Sawyer, F25
Jennifer Thompson, F31
Stacey Munson, F30
Steven Foster, M38
Sara Swanson, F43
Sid Menon, M23
Samuel Lee, M30
Kelly Smith, F52

https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/SpartanFundRun/Spartan-Fund-Run_10K.html

Solon, Io
Springville, IA
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Ely, IA
North Liberty, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
North Liberty, IA
Solon, IA
Iowa City, [A
Riverside, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA

41:13
43:37
44:26
45:49
46:35
46:49
47:14
48:53
49:24
51:23
52:00
53:00
54:10
54:10
55:11
55:11
55:45
55:55
1:03:53
1:03:53
1:04:38

6:38/'M
7:01/M
7:09/M
7:22/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:36/M
7:52/M
7:57/M
8:16/M
8:22/M
8:32/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:53/ M
8:53/ M
8:58/M
9:00/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:24/M

1/3


https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/SpartanFundRun/Spartan-Fund-_5K-Overall.html

10/22/21, 11:40 AM Spartan Fund Run
Overall Male

1 Simon Duster, M15 Solon, Io 41:13 6:38'M

Overall Female

1 Shannon Gorman, F17 Springville, IA 43:37 7:01/M
M][15-19]
F[15-19]
M|[20-29]
1 Ryan Olsem, M28 Solon, IA 44:26 7:09/M
2 Andy Sawyer, M27 Solon, IA 54:10 8:43/M
3 Sid Menon, M23 Cedar Rapids, TA 1:03:53 10:17/M
F[20-29]
1 Kristin Sawyer, F25 Solon, 1A 54:10 8:43/M
M[30-39]
1 Doug Fishwild, M34 Cedar Rapids, 1A 47:14 7:36/M
2 Gregory Utech, M36 Ely, IA 48:53 7:52/M
3 Steven Foster, M38 Iowa City, [A 55:45 8:58/'M
) Samuel Lee, M30 Cedar Rapids, TA 1:03:53 10:17/M
F[30-39]
1 Stephanie Hoeper, F39 North Liberty, [A 46:49 7:32/M
2 Robin Bucheit, F37 Solon, IA 52:00 8:22/M
3 Katrina Rudish, F37 Solon, IA 53:00 8:32/M
4 Jennifer Thompson, F31 North Liberty, IA 55:11 8:53/M
5 Stacey Munson, F30 Solon, IA 55:11 8:53/M
M][40-49]
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1 Chuck Hardin, M47
2 Mark Roskopf, M46

F[40-49]

1 Sara Swanson, F43

M][50-59]

Kevin Wise, M51
2 Bryce Henson, M57

F[50-59]

1 Kelly Smith, F52

Return to_home page

Spartan Fund Run

Cedar Rapids, TA
Solon, IA

Riverside, IA

Solon, TA
North Liberty, IA

Solon, TA

45:49
51:23

55:55

46:35
49:24

1:04:38

7:22/M
8:16/M

9:00/M

7:30/M
7:57/M

10:24/M

Printed on: 10/26/2013 3:24:38 PM Results by:
Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Results Service
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